S U P P O R T
B A C K E D  B Y
Mobile Power Portfolio
Sioux Falls, SD
800.952.3674
Mitchell, SD
888.996.8415
Watertown, SD

7/8"-13 Spline Direct Mount B-Flange
2500 PSI Continuous Pressure Rating
Part Number Breakdown
DUMP
PUMPS
PRODUCT SPECS
FLOW-POWER
@ 2500 PSI SPEED (RPM)
FLOW GPM
BZG 101/102 BZ 101/102
900 13.5 22
1200 18.5 30
1500 23.5 39
1800 29 47
2100 34 55
2400 39 51
CID
Shop our new and innovative productS in Store.
7
Customer Driven
Since 1961
 » BEL series is a bi-rotational bushing style gear pump
with side and rear ports.
 » Designed and engineered for a wide range of
applications offering high efficiency and performance.
 » A wide range of flanges, shafts, displacements, and
porting options available.
 » Gear pump with reversible rotation direction and
internal drainage.
 » Rear and side ports.
Product Features
PRODUCT SPECS
GPM @ 1000 RPM DISPLACEMENT (IN3/REV) MAX. PRESSURE P3 (PSI) MAX. SPEED (IN3/REV)
13 3.05 4600 2750
16 3.66 4500 2750
19 4.27 4200 2750
22 4.88 3900 2500
26 6.1 3400 2500
30 7.02 3300 2500
BEL Series
Bi-rotational pump with a cast iron housing, giving it great resistance to high pressures and RPMs. Available
with ISO 4-bolt and SAE 2/4-bolt flanges. Available in ISO 4 and UNI 3 versions.
POPULAR GEAR PUMPS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT INFORMATION
PTBELA16S20 Gear Pump | 16 GPM | 1-1/4" O-Ring Boss Ports 7/8"-13 Spline Direct Mount B-Flange
3800 PSI Continuous Pressure Rating
PTBELA19S20 Gear Pump | 19 GPM | 1-1/4" O-Ring Boss Ports 7/8"-13 Spline Direct Mount B-Flange
3500 PSI Continuous Pressure Rating
PTBELA22S20 Gear Pump | 22 GPM | 1-1/4" O-Ring Boss Ports 7/8"-13 Spline Direct Mount B-Flange
2700 PSI Continuous Pressure Rating
PTBELA26S20 Gear Pump | 26 GPM | 1-1/4" O-Ring Boss Ports 7/8"-13 Spline Direct Mount B-Flange
2600 PSI Continuous Pressure Rating
HYDRAULIC
GEAR PUMPS
WHEELCO.COM
Shop our new and innovative productS online.
8
Customer Driven
Since 1961
POPULAR ALUMINUM SIDE MOUNTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT INFORMATION
SMC35A 35 Gallon Aluminum Reservoir Aluminum Side Mount Hydraulic Reservoir
SMC50A 50 Gallon Aluminum Reservoir       Aluminum Side Mount Hydraulic Reservoir